MINI ROAD RACING

'8 European Championship

29.07. - 01.08.2010

Wittgenborn/Germany [*]\V, F1=]

Mini Road Racing Mini GP

Mini GP 70

Free Practice 4 thursday

Practice (10:00 Time) started at 16:14:59

Vogelsbergring 1,038 Km

29.07.2010 16:14

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(29) Raoul Spinelli
1 1:17.271 +15.075 16:20:08.371
2 1:15.603 +13.407 16:21:23.974
3 1:09.891 +7.695 16:22:33.865
4 1:06.726 +4.530 16:23:40.591
5 1:03.971 +1.775 16:24:44.562
6 1:02.196 16:25:46.758
(5) Stefano Valtulini
1 5:11.096 +4:07.132 16:20:43.717
2 1:18.544 +14.580 16:22:02.261
3 1:12.090 +8.126 16:23:14.351
4 1:06.002 +2.038 16:24:20.353
5 1:03.964 16:25:24.317
(96) Manuel Pagliani
1 1:18.083 +12.280 16:18:38.182
2 1:13.447 +7.644 16:19:51.629
3 1:08.110 +2.307 16:20:59.739
4 1:07.770 +1.967 16:22:07.509
5 1:07.864 +2.061 16:23:15.373
6 1:06.957 +1.154 16:24:22.330
7 1:05.803 16:25:28.133
(4) Michael Gerstacker
1 1:26.037 +19.593 16:16:47.944
2 1:26.969 +20.525 16:18:14.913
3 1:26.219 +19.775 16:19:41.132
4 1:49.224 +42.780 16:21:30.356
5 1:08.803 +2.359 16:22:39.159
6 1:06.444 16:23:45.603
7 1:07.299 +0.855 16:24:52.902
8 1:06.924 +0.480 16:25:59.826
(64) Kevin Rofner
1 2:14.367 +1:05.505 16:19:11.295
2 1:25.083 +16.221 16:20:36.378
3 2:09.035 +1:00.173 16:22:45.413
4 1:11.491 +2.629 16:23:56.904
5 1:08.862 16:25:05.766
(54) Benny Beljaars
1 4:09.666 +2:57.888 16:20:31.495
2 1:23.268 +11.490 16:21:54.763
3 1:19.753 +7.975 16:23:14.516
4 1:16.845 +5.067 16:24:31.361
5 1:11.778 16:25:43.139
(8) Manuel Bonazzi
1 1:37.727 16:18:12.064
Chief of Timekeeping Mrs. Monika Riehmers: Orbits

Clerk of the Course Mr. Christian T. Schneider:

Jury President Mr. Giinther Zaritsch:
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